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HI-VIZ VEST HI-VIZ T-SHIRT
Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Price
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXL

Price
£16
£16
£16
£16
£16
£16

HI-VIZ POLO SHIRT
 

(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
48/50)
(52/54)
(56/58)
(Chest)

 

 
(34/36)
(38/40)
(42/44)
(44/46)
(46/48)
(50/52)
(Chest)

 
 

Colours Available: Colours Available: Colours Available:

YK034YK001 YK104

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXL

Price
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15
£15

 
(34/36)
(38/40)
(42/44)
(44/46)
(46/48)
(50/52)
(Chest)

 
 



Colours Available:

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

 
(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
(48/50)
(52/54)
(56/58)
(Chest)

 
 

HI-VIZ HOODY
Price
£24
£24
£24
£24
£24
£24

 

HI-VIZ SWEATSHIRT

YK032 YK030

Price
£27
£27
£27
£27
£27
£27

 

Colours Available:

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

 
(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
(48/50)
(52/54)
(56/58)
(Chest)

 
 



Colours Available:

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

 
(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
(48/50)
(52/54)
(56/58)
(Chest)

 
 

HI-VIZ BOMBER JACKET 1 HI-VIZ BOMBER JACKET 2
Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Price
£42
£42
£42
£42
£42
£42

TRAFFIC JACKET 1
 

(36/38)
(40/41)
(42/44)
46/48)
(50/52)
(54/55)
(Chest)

 Colours Available:

YK043PW001 PW003

Price
£29
£29
£29
£29
£29
£29

 

TRAFFIC JACKET 2

YK045

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Price
£32
£32
£32
£32
£32
£32

 
(36/38)
(40/41)
(42/44)
46/48)
(50/52)
(54/55)
(Chest)

 Colours Available: Colours Available:

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Price
£32
£32
£32
£32
£32
£32

 

 
(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
(48/50)
(52/54)
(56/58)
(Chest)

 
 



WATERPROOF TROUSERS WATERPROOF OVER-TROUSERS
Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Price
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

Sizes Available
Waist: 
28"30" 32" 34" 
36" 38" 40" 42" 
44" 46" 48"
Leg Length:
Regular & Long

Price
£26

 

BALLISTIC TROUSERS
 

(32/34)
(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
(48/50)
(52/54)
(Waist)

 Colours Available: Colours Available:

YK071YK070 YK074

Sizes Available
S
M
L
XL
XXL
XXXL

Price
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50

 
(32/34
(36/38)
(40/42)
(44/46)
(48/50)
(52/54)
(Waist)

 Colours Available:



Info:
All Prices inc. VAT

However embroidery/print costs are
subject to logo & size. 

 
There is a £12 set up cost for your
logo - however once this is set up

you won't need to pay again.


