

YK001 YK034 YK104







HI-VIZ VEST

Sizes Available		Price
S	(36/38)	£7
М	(40/42)	£7
L	(44/46)	£7
XL	48/50)	£7
XXL	(52/54)	£7
XXXL	(56/58)	£7
	(Chest)	

Colours Available:



HI-VIZ T-SHIRT

Sizes A	Price	
S	(34/36)	£15
М	(38/40)	£15
L	(42/44)	£15
XL	(44/46)	£15
XXL	(46/48)	£15
XXL	(50/52)	£15
	(Chest)	

Colours Available:



HI-VIZ POLO SHIRT

Sizes A	Price	
S	(34/36)	£16
М	(38/40)	£16
L	(42/44)	£16
XL	(44/46)	£16
XXL	(46/48)	£16
XXL	(50/52)	£16
	(Chest)	





YK032 YK030





Sizes A	Price	
S	(36/38)	£27
М	(40/42)	£27
L	(44/46)	£27
XL	(48/50)	£27
XXL	(52/54)	£27
XXXL	(56/58)	£27
	(Chest)	

Colours Available:





HI-VIZ SWEATSHIRT

Sizes A	Price	
S	(36/38)	£24
М	(40/42)	£24
L	(44/46)	£24
XL	(48/50)	£24
XXL	(52/54)	£24
XXXL	(56/58)	£24
	(Chest)	



PW001 YK043 PW003 YK045









HI-VIZ BOMBER JACKET 1 HI-VIZ BOMBER JACKET 2

Sizes Available		Price
S	(36/38)	£42
М	(40/41)	£42
L	(42/44)	£42
XL	46/48)	£42
XXL	(50/52)	£42
XXXL	(54/55)	£42
	(Chest)	

Colours Available:



Sizes A	Price	
S	(36/38)	£29
М	(40/42)	£29
L	(44/46)	£29
XL	(48/50)	£29
XXL	(52/54)	£29
XXXL	(56/58)	£29
	(Chest)	

Colours Available:



TRAFFIC JACKET 1

Sizes Available		Price
S	(36/38)	£32
М	(40/41)	£32
L	(42/44)	£32
XL	46/48)	£32
XXL	(50/52)	£32
XXXL	(54/55)	£32
	(Chest)	

Colours Available:



TRAFFIC JACKET 2

Sizes A	Sizes Available		
S	(36/38)	£32	
М	(40/42)	£32	
L	(44/46)	£32	
XL	(48/50)	£32	
XXL	(52/54)	£32	
XXXL	(56/58)	£32	
	(Chest)		











WATERPROOF TROUSERS WATERPROOF OVER-TROUSERS

Sizes A	vailable	Price	Sizes A	vailable	Price
S	(32/34)	£14.50	S	(32/34	£14.50
М	(36/38)	£14.50	М	(36/38)	£14.50
L	(40/42)	£14.50	L	(40/42)	£14.50
XL	(44/46)	£14.50	XL	(44/46)	£14.50
XXL	(48/50)	£14.50	XXL	(48/50)	£14.50
XXXL	(52/54)	£14.50	XXXL	(52/54)	£14.50
	(Waist)			(Waist)	

BALLISTIC TROUSERS

Sizes Available	Price
Waist:	£26
28"30" 32" 34"	
36" 38" 40" 42"	
44" 46" 48"	
Leg Length:	
Regular & Long	
-	

Colours Available:











Info:

All Prices inc. VAT
However embroidery/print costs are
subject to logo & size.

There is a £12 set up cost for your logo - however once this is set up you won't need to pay again.